MOTHERHOOD AYURVEDA M EDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPTIAL
(Roorkee Road, Vill - Kaoundi, Post Bhagwanpur,Distt. Haridwar, U.K-247661)

ANTI RAGGING CELL

Name

Prof. Dr. Mayank Jain, Principal, Chairman
Dr. Sudhir Kumar, Organizing Secretary
Dr. Kanu Ohri, Member

Dr. Sunit Kumar, Member

Dr. Reeta Sharma, Member

Dr. Kimmi Seth, Member

Dr. Ranjana Jaisingh, Member

Dr. Chintala Pram Kumar, Member

Dr. Nitin Kumar, Nodal Officer

10. Dr. Mohit Kumar, Member

11. Dr. Swati Jagotra, Member
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Contact No.

9627426880
9412304230
7906420857
7060002711
6393286056
8449609809
8392958299
9849289234
8077437338
9389882306
8146315552

RAGGING IS A SERIOUS CRIMINAL OFFENCE

CONTACT TO ANTI RAGGING CELL FOR ANY COMPLAINT

AGAINST RAGGING

You can complain online on www.Antiragging.in or

www.Amanmovement.org

For more details about ragging visit website www.uge.ac.in c.ac in
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