

MOTHERHOOD AYURVEDA M EDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPTIAL (Roorkee Road, Vill – Kaoundi, Post Bhagwanpur, Distt. Haridwar, U.K-247661)

ANTI RAGGING CELL

Name	Contact No.
1. Prof. Dr. Mayank Jain, Principal, Chairman	9627426880
2. Dr. Sudhir Kumar, Organizing Secretary	9412304230
3. Dr. Kanu Ohri, Member	7906420857
4. Dr. Sunit Kumar, Member	7060002711
5. Dr. Reeta Sharma, Member	6393286056
6. Dr. Kimmi Seth, Member	8449609809
7. Dr. Ranjana Jaisingh, Member	8392958299
8. Dr. Chintala Pram Kumar, Member	9849289234
9. Dr. Nitin Kumar, Nodal Officer	8077437338
10. Dr. Mohit Kumar, Member	9389882306
11. Dr. Swati Jagotra, Member	8146315552

RAGGING IS A SERIOUS CRIMINAL OFFENCE

CONTACT TO ANTI RAGGING CELL FOR ANY COMPLAINT AGAINST RAGGING

You can complain online on <u>www.Antiragging.in</u> or <u>www.Amanmovement.org</u>

For more details about ragging visit website www.ugc.ac.in

(DPRINGINAL Jain)
MOTHERHODA AND HERE AND LOLLEGE, ROORKEE